IFB3Z1AD7/100 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
APEM Inc. IFB3Z1AD7/100 APEM Inc. Supplier APEM Inc. Distributor
APEM Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER IFB3Z1AD7/100
MANUFACTURER APEM Inc.
DESCRIPTION SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 0.4A 32V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 6139 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 50V
VOLTAGE RATING - AC 32V
TYPE Standard
TERMINATION STYLE Quick Connect - 0.110" (2.8mm)
SWITCH FUNCTION Off-Mom
SERIES IF
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Circular - 16.00mm Dia
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES IFB3Z1AD7100
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 85°C
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, Snap-In
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 1,000,000 Cycles
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION IP54 - Dust Protected, Water Resistant
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) -
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR -
FEATURES Epoxy Sealed Terminals
ELECTRICAL LIFE 500,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Pushbutton Switch SPST-NO Standard Panel Mount, Snap-In
CURRENT RATING 400mA (AC), 100mA (DC)
COLOR - ACTUATOR/CAP White
CIRCUIT SPST-NO
ACTUATOR TYPE Round, Button
IFB3Z1AD7/100
Part Number: IFB3Z1AD7/100
Manufacturer/Brand: APEM Inc.
Product description SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 0.4A 32V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 6139 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
IFB3Z1AD7/100.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of IFB3Z1AD7/100
IFB3Z1AD7/100.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
IFB3Z1AD500
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 0.4A 32V
In stock:  4504 pcs
RFQ
IFB3Z1AD220
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 0.4A 32V
In stock:  4613 pcs
RFQ
TL2201EEXA1DFWHT
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH PUSH DPDT 0.1A 30V
In stock:  118457 pcs
RFQ
IFB48050A120V-122-R
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 12V 600W
In stock:  458 pcs
RFQ
IFB48058A096V-122-R
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 9.6V
In stock:  519 pcs
RFQ
IFB3Z1AD300
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 0.4A 32V
In stock:  3016 pcs
RFQ
CPS16-NO00A10-SNCSNCNF-RI0YWVAR-W1037-
S
Manufacturers:  Schurter
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 100MA 42V
In stock:  4879 pcs
RFQ
CPS16-NC00A10-SNCSNCWF-RI0GMVAR-
W1004-S
Manufacturers:  Schurter
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NC 100MA 42V
In stock:  3405 pcs
RFQ
IFB3Z1AD600
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 0.4A 32V
In stock:  5846 pcs
RFQ
IFB3Z1AD200
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 0.4A 32V
In stock:  4867 pcs
RFQ
CPS19-NO00A10-SNCCWTWF-AI0YBVAR-
W1005-S
Manufacturers:  Schurter
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 100MA 42V
In stock:  6356 pcs
RFQ
IFB3Z1AD100
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 0.4A 32V
In stock:  3993 pcs
RFQ